
  Date Start Km marker Finish Km marker Km 

Day 1 4-Mar-16 NSW Border 649.3 Murtho 594.0 55.3 

Day 2 5-Mar-16 Murtho 594.0 Martins Bend 528.5 65.5 

Day 3 6-Mar-16 Martins Bend 528.5 Loxton CP 487.5 41.0 

Day 4 11-Mar-16 Loxton CP 487.5 Lock 3 431.5 56.0 

Day 5 12-Mar-16 Lock 3 431.5 Waikerie ferry 382.5 49.0 

Day 6 13-Mar-16 Waikerie ferry 382.5 Morgan ferry 319.3 63.2 

Day 7 14-Mar-16 Morgan ferry 319.3 Lock 1 Blanchetown 274.4 44.9 

Day 8 18-Mar-16 Lock 1 Blanchetown 274.4 Wongulla 215.6 58.8 

Day 9 19-Mar-16 Wongulla 215.6 Mannum Ferry 151.2 64.4 

Day 10 20-Mar-16 Mannum Ferry 151.2 Avoca Dell 117.5 33.7 

Day 11 25-Mar-16 Avoca Dell 117.5 Wellington Ferry 76.0 41.5 

Day 12 26-Mar-16 Wellington Ferry 76.0 Clayton 24.0 52.0 

Day 13 27-Mar-16 Clayton 24.0 Murray Mouth 
 

24.0 

Day 14 28-Mar-16   0.0     0.0 

Day 15 1-Apr-16 0 0.0 
  

0.0 

Day 16 2-Apr-16 0 0.0 
  

0.0 

Day 17 3-Apr-16 0 0.0     0.0 

 


